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SOUTH FLORIDA -
AVOCADOS -
VARIOUS
GREENSKIN
VARIETIES - U.S.
Comb - cartons 1
layer

11/17/
2016

7.00 -
11.00

8.00 -
11.00

2016 8s LIGHT. MOD
ERAT
E.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

LOW
ER.

occas
higher

Varieties
mostly Lula,
Hall and
Choquette.

MIAM
I, FL

SOUTH FLORIDA -
AVOCADOS -
VARIOUS
GREENSKIN
VARIETIES - U.S.
Comb - cartons 1
layer

11/17/
2016

7.00 -
11.00

8.00 -
11.00

2016 9s LIGHT. MOD
ERAT
E.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

LOW
ER.

occas
higher

Varieties
mostly Lula,
Hall and
Choquette.

MIAM
I, FL

SOUTH FLORIDA -
AVOCADOS -
VARIOUS
GREENSKIN
VARIETIES - U.S.
Comb - cartons 1
layer

11/17/
2016

7.00 -
11.00

8.00 -
11.00

2016 10s LIGHT. MOD
ERAT
E.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

LOW
ER.

occas
higher

Varieties
mostly Lula,
Hall and
Choquette.

MIAM
I, FL

SOUTH FLORIDA -
AVOCADOS -
VARIOUS
GREENSKIN
VARIETIES - U.S.
Comb - cartons 1
layer

11/17/
2016

7.00 -
11.00

8.00 -
11.00

2016 12s LIGHT. MOD
ERAT
E.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

LOW
ER.

occas
higher

Varieties
mostly Lula,
Hall and
Choquette.

MIAM
I, FL


